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FINAL 8/4/17 
 

GREATER LOWELL TECHNICAL SCHOOL 
 

2017 - 2018 PN SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 
August 21, 2017 Monday Teacher Workshop (Day) 

August 22, 2017 Tuesday Orientation (Day and Evening) 

September 1, 2017 Friday No School- Labor Day Recess  

September 4, 2017 Monday No School - Labor Day 

September 15, 2017 Friday Term I – ¼ Deficiencies 

October 5, 2017 Thursday Parent Open House back to school night. All grades 

October 18, 2017 Wednesday Fall Advisory Meeting 

October 9, 2017 Monday No School – Columbus Day 

October 13, 2017 Friday Term I – Mid-Term grades & clinical evaluations 

October 25, 2017 Wednesday Superintendent Social 

November 9, 2017 Thursday Term I – ¾ Deficiencies 

November 11, 2017 Saturday No School – Veteran’s Day Observed 

November 22, 2017 Wednesday Early Dismissal (Day Only) 

November 23-24, 2017 Thurs./Fri. No School - Thanksgiving Recess 

December 8, 2017 Friday End of Term I – Final grades & clinical evaluations 

December 22, 2017 Friday Early Dismissal 

Dec 25, 2017-Jan 1, 2018 Mon. - Fri. No School – Christmas Vacation Week 

January 2, 2018 Tuesday School Reopens 

January 10, 2018 Tuesday Open House – 8th Grade ONLY 

January 11, 2018 Wednesday Open House – 8th Grade ONLY (Snow Date) 

January 12, 2018 Friday Term II – ¼ Deficiencies 

January 15, 2018 Monday No School-Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

January 17, 2018 Wednesday General Advisory Meeting 

February 9, 2018 Friday Term II – Mid-Term grades & clinical evaluations 

February 19-23, 2018 Mon. - Fri. No School - Winter Vacation 

March 16, 2018 Friday Term II – ¾ Deficiencies 

March 30, 2018 Friday No School – Good Friday 

April 13, 2018 Thursday End of Term II – Final grades & clinical evaluations 

April 16-20, 2018 Mon. - Fri. No School - Spring Vacation 

May 2, 2018 Wednesday Spring Advisory Meeting & Dinner 

May 18, 2018 Friday Term III – Mid-Term grades & clinical evaluations 

May 28, 2018 Monday No School - Memorial Day 

June 18, 2018 Monday Last Day of Classes (Tentative) 

June 20, 2018 Wednesday Graduation (Projected) 

 


